Strategic Sourcing Active Awarded Initiatives

- Active Initiative Name Award Date Expiration Date

O 00 N O U b W N -

R L R N T
N o W N RO

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

0

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

.223 Caliber Remington Ammunition (Standard & Enhanced)
.38 Special +P Caliber Ammunition

.40 Caliber Ammunition 135 Grain

.40 Caliber Ammunition 180 Grain

9 mm Luger/9 mm Luger +P Caliber Ammunition (124 Grain)
Academy Class Management System

Adobe Enterprise License Agreement BPA
Architecture and Engineering Services

Assessment of Internal Controls Support Services
Body Armor I

Bulk Fuel

Canines

Centers of Excellence (S&T)

Chemical Munitions

Content Delivery Network

Continuous Diagnostics and Mitigation

Contract Audit & Review Services (CA&RS)
Design/Build and Construction Services (National &
Regional)

EAGLE I

Employee Shuttle Services

Encrypted USB Devices

Enterprise Talent Management System

ESRI Il ELA

Express and Ground Small Package Delivery Services (FSSI)
F5 Networks ELA (ESS BPAs)

Financial Management & Reporting Support Services
Firearms Interactive Training Simulator

FirstSource Il

Furniture

Geospatial Technical Support Services

IBM ELA (ESS BPAs)
Intelligence/Counterintelligence Analysis, Training, and
Tradecraft (ICATTS)

McAfee ELA (ESS BPAs)

Medical Countermeasure (MCM)

Microsoft Enterprise License Agreement

Microsoft Enterprise Services

National Academy of Sciences (NAS)

NetApp ELA (ESS BPAs)

Office Supplies (FSSI)

Oracle Enterprise-wide License Agreement

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

Print Management (FSSI)

Program Management, Administrative, Clerical, and
Technical Support Services (PACTS)

Quantum ELA (ESS BPAs)

Relocation Services

Remote Sensing

Review & Statistical Support for Internal Controls
Symantec ELA (ESS BPAs)

TABSS

Tactical Communications (TacCom) Equipment & Services
Technical Surveillance Equipment (TechOps)
Vehicle Lockboxes

VMWare ELA (ESS BPAs)

Wireless Devices and Services

Workers' Compensation Medical Case Management

Notes: - Red text denotes newly awarded initiatives for FY13.

- 14 strategic sourcing initiatives were awarded in FY13.

7/12/2012
9/30/2011
8/5/2009
1/10/2012
9/30/2011
3/18/2013
7/2/2013
11/21/2007
12/31/2012
11/15/2011
6/7/2012
2/1/2011
7/1/2010
9/23/2008
8/3/2012
8/12/2013
8/28/2012
N: 9/4/2009
R: 3/10/2010
various
2/1/2013
8/17/2012
5/28/2013
9/30/2011
10/1/2009
9/23/2011
7/3/2013
9/27/2010
9/17/2012
9/30/2011
9/30/2013
9/23/2011

10/1/2012

9/23/2011
7/13/2010
6/27/2009
9/30/2009
4/5/2011
9/23/2011
6/1/2010
9/26/2013

G, HS, G: 11/20/2009
RM: 2/1/2010
SM: 5/1/2009
9/15/2011

8/7/2009

9/23/2011
8/13/2012
5/21/2013
8/28/2012
9/23/2011
6/22/2012
3/26/2012
9/18/2012
9/27/2010
9/23/2011
5/9/2013

9/27/2013

7/11/2017
9/29/2015
8/4/2014
1/9/2017
9/29/2015
3/17/2018
7/1/2018
11/20/2018
12/30/2017
11/14/2016
N/A
1/31/2016
6/30/2015
9/23/2013
8/2/2015
8/11/2018
8/27/2015
N:9/5/2017
R: 3/29/2017
various
1/31/2018
8/16/2015
5/27/2018
9/29/2016
9/30/2014
9/22/2018
7/2/2018
9/26/2015
9/16/2019
9/29/2016
9/29/2013
9/22/2018

9/30/2017

9/22/2018
7/12/2015
6/26/2015
9/29/2014
4/4/2015
9/22/2018
5/31/2014
9/25/2018

G, HS, G: 11/19/2014
RM: 1/31/2015
SM: 4/30/2014
9/14/2016

8/6/2014

9/22/2018
8/12/2017
5/20/2018
8/27/2015
9/22/2018
6/21/2017
3/25/2017
9/17/2017
9/26/2015
9/22/2018
5/8/2018

9/26/2018

FY 2013 Q4

FY13 Award
Q1Award

Q2 Award
Q4 Award

Q1Award

Q4 Award

Q2, Q3, & Q4 Award
Q2 Award

Q3 Award

Q4 Award

Q4 Award

Q4 Award

Q3 Award

Q3 Award
Q4 Award

- N=National; R=Regional; LB=Large Business; SB=Small Business; G,HS,G= Garments, Hand Sanitizer, Gloves; RM=Respirator Masks; SM = Surgical Masks




Strategic Sourcing In-Process Initiatives

In-Process Initiative Name

.357 Sig Duty Ammunition

40 cal Readily Identifiable Training Ammunition

12 Gauge Duty Ammunition

Enterprise PRISM Support Services

Cyber Security Skills

Detection Equipment - Advanced Imaging Technology
Detection Equipment - Checked Baggage Imaging
Detection Equipment - Checkpoint X-Rays

Detection Equipment - Explosive Trace Detection
Detection Equipment - Handheld Radiation Detectors
Detection Equipment - Human Portable Tripwire
Detection Equipment - Portable Radiation Detectors
Detection Equipment - Walk-Through Metal Detectors
Dongle Licenses

Enterprise Computing Services

Executive Sedan Services

Language Services

Mail and PC Postage Systems

Microsoft FSSI

PACTS 1l

Reduced Hazard Training Ammunition

Reverse Auction Tool

Specialized Munitions

Uniforms

Vehicle Maintenance - National Discounts

Vehicle Maintenance - Regional Contracts

3

w

w

w

2:Business Case

2: Business Case

4: Procurement
:Acquisition Strategy

2: Business Case

2:Business Case

2:Business Case

2: Business Case

2:Business Case

4: Procurement

2:Business Case

2:Business Case

2: Business Case
:Acquisition Strategy

2:Business Case

4: Procurement
:Acquisition Strategy
:Acquisition Strategy

4: Procurement
:Acquisition Strategy

2:Business Case
:Acquisition Strategy

2:Business Case

4:Procurement
:Acquisition Strategy
:Acquisition Strategy

Efficiency
Review
Initiative

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

FY 2013 Q4

Anticipated

Award (FY)

FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY15
FY15
FY15
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY15
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14
FY14




