Strategic Sourcing Active Awarded Initiatives

FY 2013 Q4

	Active Initiative Name	Award Date	Expiration Date	FY13 Award
1	.223 Caliber Remington Ammunition (Standard & Enhanced)	7/12/2012	7/11/2017	Q1 Award
2	.38 Special +P Caliber Ammunition	9/30/2011	9/29/2015	
3	.40 Caliber Ammunition 135 Grain	8/5/2009	8/4/2014	
4	.40 Caliber Ammunition 180 Grain	1/10/2012	1/9/2017	
5	9 mm Luger/9 mm Luger +P Caliber Ammunition (124 Grain)	9/30/2011	9/29/2015	
6	Academy Class Management System	3/18/2013	3/17/2018	Q2 Award
7	Adobe Enterprise License Agreement BPA	7/2/2013	7/1/2018	Q4 Award
8	Architecture and Engineering Services	11/21/2007	11/20/2018	
9	Assessment of Internal Controls Support Services	12/31/2012	12/30/2017	Q1 Award
10	Body Armor II	11/15/2011	11/14/2016	
11	Bulk Fuel	6/7/2012	N/A	
12	Canines	2/1/2011	1/31/2016	
13	Centers of Excellence (S&T)	7/1/2010	6/30/2015	
14	Chemical Munitions	9/23/2008	9/23/2013	
15	Content Delivery Network	8/3/2012	8/2/2015	
16	Continuous Diagnostics and Mitigation	8/12/2013	8/11/2018	Q4 Award
17	Contract Audit & Review Services (CA&RS)	8/28/2012	8/27/2015	
	Design/Build and Construction Services (National &	N: 9/4/2009	N: 9/5/2017	
18	Regional)	R: 3/10/2010	R: 3/29/2017	
19	EAGLE II	various	various	Q2, Q3, & Q4 Awa
20	Employee Shuttle Services	2/1/2013	1/31/2018	Q2 Award
21	Encrypted USB Devices	8/17/2012	8/16/2015	
22	Enterprise Talent Management System	5/28/2013	5/27/2018	Q3 Award
23	ESRI II ELA	9/30/2011	9/29/2016	
24	Express and Ground Small Package Delivery Services (FSSI)	10/1/2009	9/30/2014	
25	F5 Networks ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
26	Financial Management & Reporting Support Services	7/3/2013	7/2/2018	Q4 Award
27	Firearms Interactive Training Simulator	9/27/2010	9/26/2015	
28	FirstSource II	9/17/2012	9/16/2019	
29	Furniture	9/30/2011	9/29/2016	
30	Geospatial Technical Support Services	9/30/2013	9/29/2013	Q4 Award
31	IBM ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
32	Intelligence/Counterintelligence Analysis, Training, and Tradecraft (ICATTS)	10/1/2012	9/30/2017	
33	McAfee ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
34	Medical Countermeasure (MCM)	7/13/2010	7/12/2015	
35	Microsoft Enterprise License Agreement	6/27/2009	6/26/2015	
36	Microsoft Enterprise Services	9/30/2009	9/29/2014	
37	National Academy of Sciences (NAS)	4/5/2011	4/4/2015	
38	NetApp ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
39	Office Supplies (FSSI)	6/1/2010	5/31/2014	
40	Oracle Enterprise-wide License Agreement	9/26/2013	9/25/2018	Q4 Award
	2.23.2 2.nea.phoe mae alectise rigidement	G, HS, G: 11/20/2009	G, HS, G: 11/19/2014	277111010
41	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)	RM: 2/1/2010	RM: 1/31/2015	
	r ersonar rotective Equipment (17 E)	SM: 5/1/2009	SM: 4/30/2014	
42	Print Management (FSSI)	9/15/2011	9/14/2016	
72	Program Management, Administrative, Clerical, and	3/13/2011	3/14/2010	
43	Technical Support Services (PACTS)	8/7/2009	8/6/2014	
44	Quantum ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
45	Relocation Services	8/13/2012	8/12/2017	
46	Remote Sensing	5/21/2013	5/20/2018	Q3 Award
47	Review & Statistical Support for Internal Controls	8/28/2012	8/27/2015	
48	Symantec ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
49	TABSS	6/22/2012	6/21/2017	
50	Tactical Communications (TacCom) Equipment & Services	3/26/2012	3/25/2017	
51	Technical Surveillance Equipment (TechOps)	9/18/2012	9/17/2017	
52	Vehicle Lockboxes	9/27/2010	9/26/2015	
53	VMWare ELA (ESS BPAs)	9/23/2011	9/22/2018	
54	Wireless Devices and Services	5/9/2013	5/8/2018	Q3 Award
55	Workers' Compensation Medical Case Management	9/27/2013	9/26/2018	Q4 Award

Notes: - Red text denotes newly awarded initiatives for FY13.

^{- 14} strategic sourcing initiatives were awarded in FY13.

⁻ N=National; R=Regional; LB=Large Business; SB=Small Business; G,HS,G= Garments, Hand Sanitizer, Gloves; RM=Respirator Masks; SM = Surgical Masks

FY 2013 Q4

#	In-Process Initiative Name	Phase	Efficiency Review Initiative	Anticipated Award (FY)
1	.357 Sig Duty Ammunition	2: Business Case	No	FY14
2	.40 cal Readily Identifiable Training Ammunition	2: Business Case	No	FY14
3	12 Gauge Duty Ammunition	4: Procurement	No	FY14
4	Enterprise PRISM Support Services	3: Acquisition Strategy	No	FY14
5	Cyber Security Skills	2: Business Case	No	FY14
6	Detection Equipment - Advanced Imaging Technology	2: Business Case	No	FY15
7	Detection Equipment - Checked Baggage Imaging	2: Business Case	No	FY15
8	Detection Equipment - Checkpoint X-Rays	2: Business Case	No	FY15
9	Detection Equipment - Explosive Trace Detection	2: Business Case	No	FY14
10	Detection Equipment - Handheld Radiation Detectors	4: Procurement	No	FY14
11	Detection Equipment - Human Portable Tripwire	2: Business Case	No	FY14
12	Detection Equipment - Portable Radiation Detectors	2: Business Case	No	FY15
13	Detection Equipment - Walk-Through Metal Detectors	2: Business Case	No	FY14
14	Dongle Licenses	3: Acquisition Strategy	No	FY14
15	Enterprise Computing Services	2: Business Case	No	FY14
16	Executive Sedan Services	4: Procurement	No	FY14
17	Language Services	3: Acquisition Strategy	Yes	FY14
18	Mail and PC Postage Systems	3: Acquisition Strategy	Yes	FY14
19	Microsoft FSSI	4: Procurement	No	FY14
20	PACTS II	3: Acquisition Strategy	No	FY14
21	Reduced Hazard Training Ammunition	2: Business Case	No	FY14
22	Reverse Auction Tool	3: Acquisition Strategy	No	FY14
23	Specialized Munitions	2: Business Case	No	FY14
24	Uniforms	4: Procurement	Yes	FY14
25	Vehicle Maintenance - National Discounts	3: Acquisition Strategy	Yes	FY14
26	Vehicle Maintenance - Regional Contracts	3: Acquisition Strategy	Yes	FY14